554
Specifications
Bore size
Actuation
Working fluid
Max. working pressure
Min. working pressure
Withstanding pressure

SMD2 Series
B
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Bore size
Symbol Descriptions
C Stroke length
D Switch model No.
Note 1, Note 2
E Switch quantity
15 R6DA
DA
DB
DC
Rod side mounting type
Head side mounting type
High rigid mounting type
Mounting styleA
Bore size (mm)B
Stroke length (mm)C
Switch model No.D
Switch quantityE
*Lead wire length
<Example of model number>
SMD2-L-DA-6-15-K0H-R
A
B
C
D
E
Bore size
Bore
size
6 dia.
10 dia.
16 dia.
20 dia.
25 dia.
32 dia.
5 mm stroke 10 mm stroke 5 mm stroke 10 mm stroke
SMD2
K2HSMD2-L
156DA
DB (head side mounting type) DC (high rigid mounting type)
Switch model No.
(Above     )
How to order switch
SW K2H *
D
D
R
H
D
One on rod side
One on head side
Two
Blank
3
5
1m (standard)
3m (option)
5m (option)
K0V *
K5V *
K2V *
K3V *
K2YV *
K3YV *
K2YFV *
K3YFV *
K2YMV *
K3YMV *
5
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
5
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
6
10
16
20
25
32
6 dia.
10 dia.
16 dia.
20 dia.
25 dia.
32 dia.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Contact Indicator Lead wire
K0H *
K5H *
K2H *
K3H *
K2YH *
K3YH *
K2YFH *
K3YFH *
K2YMH *
K3YMH *
Reed 2 wire
2 wire
3 wire